
Fas

cia
Grad. Spec.

Pos. 

Grad.
Cognome Nome

Punt. 

Totale

3 EEEE G 1 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        98

3 EEEE G 2 GRUTTA                    MARIA             90

3 EEEE G 3 GATTO                     MARIANGELA        89

3 EEEE G 4 INGOGLIA                  LUCREZIA          83

3 EEEE G 5 STRADE                    GIUSEPPA          83

3 EEEE G 6 GIARDINA                  AGATIUSCIA        81

3 EEEE G 7 SCADUTO                   SALVATRICE        81

3 EEEE G 8 ABBATE                    FRANCESCA SILVANA 80

3 EEEE G 9 RENDA                     VINCENZA MARIA ANN 79

3 EEEE G 10 CAIME                     CARMELA           79

3 EEEE G 11 CRISAFULLI                DANIELA MARIA     76

3 EEEE G 12 GANCI                     ANNA MARIA        73

3 EEEE G 13 SORRENTINO                FRANCESCA         69

3 EEEE G 14 MILITO                    ANTONELLA         69

3 EEEE G 15 D'ANGELO                  VINCENZA          69

3 EEEE G 16 MONTALTO                  MARIALUISA        69

3 EEEE G 17 ACCARDO                   NICOLA            68

3 EEEE G 18 QUARTARONE                MARILU            68

3 EEEE G 19 GENNA                     GIOVANNA          67

3 EEEE G 20 VALENTI                   GIUSEPPA          65

3 EEEE G 21 SPITALERI                 ERIKA             61

3 EEEE G 22 PARRINELLO                MARGHERITA        61

3 EEEE G 23 FIORITO                   ROSSELLA          60

3 EEEE G 24 PICCIONE                  MARIANNA          57

3 EEEE G 25 RUSSO                     SALVATRICE        56

3 EEEE G 26 ZAPPALA'                  VENERA ASSUNTA    53

3 EEEE G 27 PERAINO                   ROSA              51

3 EEEE G 28 ROPPOLO                   LUCIA             51

3 EEEE G 29 D'ANGELO                  FRANCESCA         49

3 EEEE G 30 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCAPATRIZIA 48

3 EEEE G 31 RISERBATO                 GIUSEPPATIZIANA   47

3 EEEE G 32 VENTURA                   MIRELLA           45

3 EEEE G 33 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  44

3 EEEE G 34 MELODIA                   ROSALIA ANNA      43

3 EEEE G 35 ZAPPALA                   ELISABETTA        41

3 EEEE G 36 INGOGLIA                  VALERIO           39

3 EEEE G 37 CLEMENZA                  CATERINA CHIARA   39

3 EEEE G 38 RUSSO                     ELISABETTA        39

3 EEEE G 39 FERRERI                   GIUSEPPA          38

3 EEEE G 40 MISTRETTA                 ROSA              38

3 EEEE G 41 MILITO                    VITA MARIA        37

3 EEEE G 42 CALANDRINO                LOREDANA          34

3 EEEE G 43 MULE                      ANGELA            27

3 EEEE G 44 GIACALONE                 MARIANATALIA      22

3 EEEE G 45 LOMBARDO                  ELEONORA          18

3 EEEE G 46 ARDAGNA                   CLARA             17

3 EEEE G 47 BUA                       ANNAROSATIZIANA   15

3 EEEE G 48 PANTANO                   FLORIANA          14

3 EEEE G 49 IPPOLITO                  ANGELA            128

3 EEEE G 50 IANNELLO                  ANNA MARIA        113
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3 EEEE G 51 TRIPOLI                   MARIA             108

3 EEEE G 52 INCAVIGLIA                GIUSEPPINA        75

3 EEEE G 53 SALUTO                    ENZA              65

3 EEEE G 54 CHIRCO                    KATYA             64

3 EEEE G 55 SENITI                    EZIA              61

3 EEEE G 56 ABITABILE                 GIDALBA           55

3 EEEE G 57 VALENTI                   BENEDETTA         48

3 EEEE G 58 LORIA                     GIUSEPPINA        44

3 EEEE G 59 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      31

3 EEEE G 60 CANGEMI                   GIUSEPPINA        31

3 EEEE G 61 D'ANGELO                  SABRINA           27

3 EEEE G 62 MILONE                    ANNA              27

3 EEEE G 63 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           22

3 EEEE G 64 SALUTO                    MARIA             14

3 EEEE G 65 GANCITANO                 FRANCESCA         138

3 EEEE G 66 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          39

3 EEEE G 67 SCLAFANI                  LAURA             23

3 EEEE H 1 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        98

3 EEEE H 2 GRUTTA                    MARIA             90

3 EEEE H 3 GATTO                     MARIANGELA        89

3 EEEE H 4 INGOGLIA                  LUCREZIA          83

3 EEEE H 5 STRADE                    GIUSEPPA          83

3 EEEE H 6 GIARDINA                  AGATIUSCIA        81

3 EEEE H 7 SCADUTO                   SALVATRICE        81

3 EEEE H 8 ABBATE                    FRANCESCA SILVANA 80

3 EEEE H 9 RENDA                     VINCENZA MARIA ANN 79

3 EEEE H 10 CAIME                     CARMELA           79

3 EEEE H 11 CRISAFULLI                DANIELA MARIA     76

3 EEEE H 12 GANCI                     ANNA MARIA        73

3 EEEE H 13 SORRENTINO                FRANCESCA         69

3 EEEE H 14 MILITO                    ANTONELLA         69

3 EEEE H 15 D'ANGELO                  VINCENZA          69

3 EEEE H 16 MONTALTO                  MARIALUISA        69

3 EEEE H 17 ACCARDO                   NICOLA            68

3 EEEE H 18 QUARTARONE                MARILU            68

3 EEEE H 19 GENNA                     GIOVANNA          67

3 EEEE H 20 VALENTI                   GIUSEPPA          65

3 EEEE H 21 SPITALERI                 ERIKA             61

3 EEEE H 22 PARRINELLO                MARGHERITA        61

3 EEEE H 23 FIORITO                   ROSSELLA          60

3 EEEE H 24 PICCIONE                  MARIANNA          57

3 EEEE H 25 RUSSO                     SALVATRICE        56

3 EEEE H 26 ZAPPALA'                  VENERA ASSUNTA    53

3 EEEE H 27 PERAINO                   ROSA              51

3 EEEE H 28 ROPPOLO                   LUCIA             51

3 EEEE H 29 D'ANGELO                  FRANCESCA         49

3 EEEE H 30 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCAPATRIZIA 48

3 EEEE H 31 RISERBATO                 GIUSEPPATIZIANA   47

3 EEEE H 32 VENTURA                   MIRELLA           45

3 EEEE H 33 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  44

3 EEEE H 34 MELODIA                   ROSALIA ANNA      43

3 EEEE H 35 ZAPPALA                   ELISABETTA        41

3 EEEE H 36 INGOGLIA                  VALERIO           39

3 EEEE H 37 CLEMENZA                  CATERINA CHIARA   39

3 EEEE H 38 RUSSO                     ELISABETTA        39

3 EEEE H 39 FERRERI                   GIUSEPPA          38
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3 EEEE H 40 MISTRETTA                 ROSA              38

3 EEEE H 41 MILITO                    VITA MARIA        37

3 EEEE H 42 CALANDRINO                LOREDANA          34

3 EEEE H 43 MULE                      ANGELA            27

3 EEEE H 44 GIACALONE                 MARIANATALIA      22

3 EEEE H 45 LOMBARDO                  ELEONORA          18

3 EEEE H 46 ARDAGNA                   CLARA             17

3 EEEE H 47 BUA                       ANNAROSATIZIANA   15

3 EEEE H 48 PANTANO                   FLORIANA          14

3 EEEE H 49 IPPOLITO                  ANGELA            128

3 EEEE H 50 IANNELLO                  ANNA MARIA        113

3 EEEE H 51 TRIPOLI                   MARIA             108

3 EEEE H 52 INCAVIGLIA                GIUSEPPINA        75

3 EEEE H 53 SALUTO                    ENZA              65

3 EEEE H 54 CHIRCO                    KATYA             64

3 EEEE H 55 SENITI                    EZIA              61

3 EEEE H 56 ABITABILE                 GIDALBA           55

3 EEEE H 57 VALENTI                   BENEDETTA         48

3 EEEE H 58 LORIA                     GIUSEPPINA        44

3 EEEE H 59 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      31

3 EEEE H 60 CANGEMI                   GIUSEPPINA        31

3 EEEE H 61 D'ANGELO                  SABRINA           27

3 EEEE H 62 MILONE                    ANNA              27

3 EEEE H 63 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           22

3 EEEE H 64 SALUTO                    MARIA             14

3 EEEE H 65 GANCITANO                 FRANCESCA         138

3 EEEE H 66 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          39

3 EEEE H 67 SCLAFANI                  LAURA             23

3 EEEE I 1 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        98

3 EEEE I 2 GRUTTA                    MARIA             90

3 EEEE I 3 GATTO                     MARIANGELA        89

3 EEEE I 4 INGOGLIA                  LUCREZIA          83

3 EEEE I 5 STRADE                    GIUSEPPA          83

3 EEEE I 6 GIARDINA                  AGATIUSCIA        81

3 EEEE I 7 SCADUTO                   SALVATRICE        81

3 EEEE I 8 ABBATE                    FRANCESCA SILVANA 80

3 EEEE I 9 RENDA                     VINCENZA MARIA ANN 79

3 EEEE I 10 CAIME                     CARMELA           79

3 EEEE I 11 CRISAFULLI                DANIELA MARIA     76

3 EEEE I 12 GANCI                     ANNA MARIA        73

3 EEEE I 13 SORRENTINO                FRANCESCA         69

3 EEEE I 14 MILITO                    ANTONELLA         69

3 EEEE I 15 D'ANGELO                  VINCENZA          69

3 EEEE I 16 MONTALTO                  MARIALUISA        69

3 EEEE I 17 ACCARDO                   NICOLA            68

3 EEEE I 18 QUARTARONE                MARILU            68

3 EEEE I 19 GENNA                     GIOVANNA          67

3 EEEE I 20 VALENTI                   GIUSEPPA          65

3 EEEE I 21 SPITALERI                 ERIKA             61

3 EEEE I 22 PARRINELLO                MARGHERITA        61

3 EEEE I 23 FIORITO                   ROSSELLA          60

3 EEEE I 24 PICCIONE                  MARIANNA          57

3 EEEE I 25 RUSSO                     SALVATRICE        56

3 EEEE I 26 ZAPPALA'                  VENERA ASSUNTA    53

3 EEEE I 27 PERAINO                   ROSA              51

3 EEEE I 28 ROPPOLO                   LUCIA             51
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3 EEEE I 29 D'ANGELO                  FRANCESCA         49

3 EEEE I 30 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCAPATRIZIA 48

3 EEEE I 31 RISERBATO                 GIUSEPPATIZIANA   47

3 EEEE I 32 VENTURA                   MIRELLA           45

3 EEEE I 33 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  44

3 EEEE I 34 MELODIA                   ROSALIA ANNA      43

3 EEEE I 35 ZAPPALA                   ELISABETTA        41

3 EEEE I 36 INGOGLIA                  VALERIO           39

3 EEEE I 37 CLEMENZA                  CATERINA CHIARA   39

3 EEEE I 38 RUSSO                     ELISABETTA        39

3 EEEE I 39 FERRERI                   GIUSEPPA          38

3 EEEE I 40 MISTRETTA                 ROSA              38

3 EEEE I 41 MILITO                    VITA MARIA        37

3 EEEE I 42 CALANDRINO                LOREDANA          34

3 EEEE I 43 MULE                      ANGELA            27

3 EEEE I 44 GIACALONE                 MARIANATALIA      22

3 EEEE I 45 LOMBARDO                  ELEONORA          18

3 EEEE I 46 ARDAGNA                   CLARA             17

3 EEEE I 47 BUA                       ANNAROSATIZIANA   15

3 EEEE I 48 PANTANO                   FLORIANA          14

3 EEEE I 49 IPPOLITO                  ANGELA            128

3 EEEE I 50 IANNELLO                  ANNA MARIA        113

3 EEEE I 51 TRIPOLI                   MARIA             108

3 EEEE I 52 INCAVIGLIA                GIUSEPPINA        75

3 EEEE I 53 SALUTO                    ENZA              65

3 EEEE I 54 CHIRCO                    KATYA             64

3 EEEE I 55 SENITI                    EZIA              61

3 EEEE I 56 ABITABILE                 GIDALBA           55

3 EEEE I 57 VALENTI                   BENEDETTA         48

3 EEEE I 58 LORIA                     GIUSEPPINA        44

3 EEEE I 59 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      31

3 EEEE I 60 CANGEMI                   GIUSEPPINA        31

3 EEEE I 61 D'ANGELO                  SABRINA           27

3 EEEE I 62 MILONE                    ANNA              27

3 EEEE I 63 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           22

3 EEEE I 64 SALUTO                    MARIA             14

3 EEEE I 65 GANCITANO                 FRANCESCA         138

3 EEEE I 66 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          39

3 EEEE I 67 SCLAFANI                  LAURA             23

3 EEEE K 1 BARONE                    MARIA             117

3 EEEE K 2 DI STEFANO                ROSA MARIA        28

3 EEEE K 3 FAVUZZA                   ROSARIA           21

3 EEEE L 1 NAVARRA                   ROSARIA           67

3 EEEE L 2 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          39

3 EEEE L 3 CAMIZZI                   ANGELA            29

3 EEEE L 4 DI STEFANO                ROSA MARIA        28

3 EEEE L 5 SUCAMELI                  MARIA VINCENZA    17
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